
Championship Scores Report PSI Dressage and Jumping with the Stars

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name
Total
Points Placing

2918 Donna Elena Maree Tomkinson 8.0 7.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 9 8.13 1
7670 Bloomes Simply The Best Daniella Dierks 7.9 7.9 7.7 7.8 8.0 8.5 7.97 2
714 Bradgate Park Puccini Michelle Baker 7.8 7.3 8.3 8.0 8.0 8 7.90 3

Submission
General

Impression
Guest Rider

5 Year Old Young Horse Championship

Trot Walk Canter
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Horse Consolation Round Sponsored By: PSI
Arena: Oudoor 2 Date: Saturday, 28 March 2015

PSI Dressage and Jumping with the Stars

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

7774 CALLUM PARK RADCLIFFE Susan Elekessy 6.87.4 6.5 7.5 7.14NSW 17.5 0

22000819/Oldenburg/16.2/2009/Liver Chestnut/Gelding/Royal Hit X Show Promise

1545 COORAMIN RAMIRO HIT Kathryn Wright 7.07.0 6.5 7.0 7SA 27.5 0

51000273/Warmblood/16.3/2009/Bay/Gelding/Royal Hit X Brae Donleila

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie OBrien 6.67.0 7.0 6.8 6.88TAS 37.0 0

71000221/Hanoverian/16.3/2009/Bay/Mare/Fidertanz X Donnerschwee

3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Morgan Duell 6.76.5 7.0 6.8 6.76VIC 46.8 0

30500363/Oldenburg/16.3/2009/Chestnut/Gelding/Royal Hit X Whisper

1196 TEMPLETON ROYAL JEWEL Pip Grieve 6.56.8 6.8 6.6 6.68VIC 56.7 0

30047228/Warmblood/16.3/2009/Chestnut/Mare/Royal Hit X Templeton Indiana

4052 JC LOUIS VUITTON James Badenoch Reed 6.76.3 6.5 6.5 6.52VIC 66.6 0

30501789/Warmblood/16.3/2009/Palomino/Gelding/Rituel X JC Juliet

3725 OTWAY MAKO Stephanie Dijkstra 6.56.7 7.0 5.9 6.5VIC 76.4 0

30500965/Warmblood/17/2009/Chestnut/Gelding/AEA Metallic X AEA Roulette

3616 CJP HOT TO TROT Travis Cole 6.56.6 6.5 6.4 6.48VIC 86.5 1

30500631/Aust Warmblood/17.2/2009/Black/Mare/Hotline X CJP Rosaria

4061 REMI RIGOLETTO Jason James 6.06.4 6.4 6.9 6.4VIC 96.3 0

30501787/Hanoverian/15.3/2009/Bay/Mare/Rotspon X Remi Waltzing Matilda

50 JAYBEE ALBION Caroline Coleby 7.56.5 5.0 6.0 6.37VIC 106.9 0

30500498/Warmblood/16.1/2009/Brown/Gelding/Jaybee Alabaster X Elect A Date
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Horse Consolation Round Sponsored By: PSI
Arena: Oudoor 2 Date: Saturday, 28 March 2015

PSI Dressage and Jumping with the Stars

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson 6.26.0 6.7 6.2 6.32VIC 116.5 0

30500311/Aust Warmblood/16.3/2009/Chestnut/Gelding/Royal Hit X Bloomfield Caylee

3454 DANCING ELVIS Isabella Godfrey 6.66.4 5.5 5.5 6.06VIC 126.3 0

30047384/Warmblood/16.1/2009/Liver Chestnut/Gelding/Jazz X Fairbanks Dior
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Horse Round 2 Sponsored By: PSI
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 28 March 2015

PSI Dressage and Jumping with the Stars

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

2918 DONNA ELENA Maree Tomkinson 8.08.0 7.8 8.0 7.96VIC 18.0 0

30502210/Hanoverian/17/2010/Bay/Mare/Don Schufro X Beauty Bolrera

714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker 8.37.8 7.3 8.0 7.88NSW 28.0 0

22000596/Warmblood/16.2/2010/Bay/Gelding/Prestige X Flowervale Ferronique

7670 BLOOMES SIMPLY THE BEST Daniella Dierks 7.77.9 7.9 7.8 7.86NSW 38.0 0

22000642/Aust Warmblood/16.1/2009/Bay/Stallion/Sonny Boy X Feathers

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Emma Hayward 8.07.5 7.5 8.0 7.8VIC 48.0 0

30502070/Warmblood/16.3/2010/Brown/Gelding/Don Diamond X Salice Salentina

4251BAUNEHOJENS DIAMOND DANCER Charlotte Pedersen 7.87.8 8.0 7.5 7.78VIC 57.8 0

30502286/Danish Warmblood/16.2/2010/Brown/Stallion/Don Diamond X Baunehojens Florencia

2354 SKY DIAMOND Aaron Quinn 7.57.5 7.5 7.4 7.48NSW 67.5 0

82000584/Hanoverian/16.2/2010/Bay/Stallion/Sir Donnerhall X Loreana

7314 FLORETTE HG Alexis Hellyer 7.07.3 7.7 7.0 7.26NSW 77.3 0

20094962/Hanoverian/16.2/2010/Bay/Mare/Fluestan X Brindabella

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 7.07.5 7.0 7.5 7.2VIC 87.0 0

30500359/Warmblood/16.1/2009/Liver Chestnut/Mare/Swarovski X LPL Recherche

172 ROYAL BALLET RW David Shoobridge 6.07.5 7.8 6.0 6.82NSW 96.8 0

22001893//17/2010/Chestnut/Mare/Royal Hit X Revelwood Bon Bon

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart 7.58.0 5.0 6.0 6.66VIC 106.8 0

30500387/Warmblood/17/2009/Black/Gelding/De Niro X Clayschool
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Championship Scores Report PSI Dressage and Jumping with the Stars

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name
Total
Points Placing

8502 Solo Feliz Daniella Dierks 8.2 7.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.5 8.32 1
3016 Saddle Up Romper Stomper Maree Tomkinson 7.8 8.0 8.0 8.3 8.5 8.5 8.18 2
3888 Samba De Janeiro Fiona Selby 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.58 3

Trot Walk Canter Submission
General

Impression
Guest Rider

6 Year Old Young Horse Championship
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Horse Consolation Round Sponsored By: PSI
Arena: Oudoor 2 Date: Saturday, 28 March 2015

PSI Dressage and Jumping with the Stars

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICHARDO Jackson Stern 6.36.5 6.5 6.5 6.48VIC 16.6 0

30046538/Warmblood/16.3/2008/Liver Chestnut/Gelding/Rituel X Miranda

28/03/2015 3:14:34 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: R MacMillan (AUS)/H Hughes-Keen (NZL)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Horse Round 2 Sponsored By: PSI
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 28 March 2015

PSI Dressage and Jumping with the Stars

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

3016 SADDLE UP ROMPER STOMPER Maree Tomkinson 8.07.8 8.0 8.3 8.12VIC 18.5 0

30047022/Warmblood/17/2008/Chestnut/Gelding/Royal Hit X Revamps Girl

8502 SOLO FELIZ Daniella Dierks 8.58.2 7.2 8.0 8.08NSW 28.5 0

22001762/Oldenburg/16.3/2009/Black/Stallion/San Amour X St. Pr. St. Hauptstutbuch Donna Lara

3888 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Fiona Selby 7.08.0 8.5 7.0 7.6VIC 37.5 0

30501419/Hanoverian/16.1/2009/Bay/Mare/Sarkozy X Chakira

6684 STATFORD RAFAELLA Michelle Baker 7.77.4 6.8 7.8 7.5NSW 47.8 0

20094669/Warmblood/16.2/2009/Liver Chestnut/Mare/Royal Hit X Statford Diva

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 7.37.3 7.5 7.8 7.48VIC 57.5 0

30047370/Warmblood/16/2009/Black/Gelding/Weltmeyer X Risque

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 6.57.0 7.0 6.5 6.7VIC 66.5 0

30501267/Oldenburg/17.2/2008/Chestnut/Gelding/Furstentraum X Glance My Wy

1437 REVELWOOD SHOWTIME Cooper Oborn 6.07.5 7.3 6.0 6.6SA 76.2 0

51000227/Warmblood/16.2/2008/Brown/Gelding/Smash Hit X Paton

3233 WONDAREE STERLING Rhianon Pettigrove 6.57.2 6.4 6.0 6.52VIC 86.5 0

30047394/TB X WB/16.2/2008/Grey/Gelding/Valhalla 3 X Wunderee Fantasia

3645 BR RAPUNZEL Gritje Franzenburg 6.36.0 8.0 5.8 6.42VIC 96.0 0

30500682/Aust Warmblood/16.3/2008/Bay/Mare/Royal Hit X Guzunter xx

7107 CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS Susan Elekessy 6.26.2 6.8 6.3 6.4NSW 106.5 0

20094672/Oldenburg/16.3/2009/Black/Gelding/Sarkozy X Hautstutbuch
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Freestyle CDI-W Sponsored By: Longvue
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 28 March 2015

PSI Dressage and Jumping with the Stars

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

1146 UMBRO Mary Hanna 75.12573.750 71.625 74.250
73.725

AUS %
1

73.875 (2)(1)(1) (3) (1)
0

KWPN/16.3/2001/Brown/Gelding/Jazz X Odinde-S

% % % %
%

71.500 (1)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

69.250 (3)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

73.250 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

71.500 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

68.750 (2)%T:

79.000 (1)%A:

772 DP WELTMIESER Brett Parbery 73.50072.000 69.250 70.875
71.950

AUS %
2

74.125 (1)(3)(2) (6) (4)
0

Hanoverian/16.3/2002/Black/Gelding/Weltmeyer X Catherston Debutante

% % % %
%

69.000 (3)%T:

75.000 (2)%A:

67.500 (5)%T:

71.000 (6)%A:

71.000 (3)%T:

76.000 (2)%A:

67.750 (6)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

70.250 (1)%T:

78.000 (2)%A:

1277 DIAMANTINA 4 Maree Tomkinson 74.25071.000 69.625 71.875
71.750

AUS %
3

72.000 (3)(2)(4) (4) (2)
0

Oldenburg/17/2001/Bay/Mare/Diamond Hit X Cosmopolitian

% % % %
%

68.000 (5)%T:

74.000 (3)%A:

67.250 (7)%T:

72.000 (5)%A:

72.500 (2)%T:

76.000 (2)%A:

69.750 (2)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

67.000 (4)%T:

77.000 (3)%A:

680 BATES ANTONELLO John Thompson 69.25071.250 75.375 70.750
71.700

NZL %
4

71.875 (4)(7)(3) (1) (5)
0

Warmblood/17.2/2001/Bay/Gelding/Anamour X Flair

% % % %
%

70.500 (2)%T:

72.000 (4)%A:

73.750 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

68.500 (5)%T:

70.000 (8)%A:

68.500 (4)%T:

73.000 (5)%A:

67.750 (3)%T:

76.000 (4)%A:

115 REMMINGTON Suzanne Hearn 70.25068.750 69.000 71.125
69.500

AUS %
5

68.375 (5)(4)(6) (7) (3)
0

Warmblood/16.2/2002/Bay/Gelding/River Dance X Miss Tense

% % % %
%

65.500 (7)%T:

72.000 (4)%A:

68.000 (4)%T:

70.000 (7)%A:

68.500 (5)%T:

72.000 (5)%A:

68.250 (5)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

64.750 (5)%T:

72.000 (5)%A:

3205 URESTAN Pauline Carnovale 70.25067.000 72.500 68.625
69.075

AUS %
6

67.000 (6)(4)(8) (2) (7)
0

KWPN/16.2/2001/Chestnut/Gelding/Florestan I X Ostrona

% % % %
%

66.000 (6)%T:

68.000 (10)%A:

71.000 (2)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

67.500 (7)%T:

73.000 (4)%A:

67.250 (7)%T:

70.000 (7)%A:

63.000 (7)%T:

71.000 (6)%A:

7118 LUXOR 118 Katharine Farrell 69.50069.750 68.750 70.375
69.025

AUS %
7

66.750 (7)(6)(5) (8) (6)
0

/17/2002/Chestnut/Gelding/Londonderry X Argentina

% % % %
%

68.500 (4)%T:

71.000 (7)%A:

67.500 (5)%T:

70.000 (7)%A:

69.000 (4)%T:

70.000 (8)%A:

68.750 (3)%T:

72.000 (6)%A:

62.500 (8)%T:

71.000 (6)%A:

1001 TANGO V Caroline Wagner 68.50068.000 69.500 67.000
67.675

AUS %
8

65.375 (9)(8)(7) (5) (9)
0

KWPN/16.2/2000/Liver Chestnut/Gelding/Jazz X Belinda

% % % %
%

64.000 (8)%T:

72.000 (4)%A:

66.000 (11)%T:

73.000 (4)%A:

66.000 (8)%T:

71.000 (6)%A:

65.000 (9)%T:

69.000 (9)%A:

60.750 (10)%T:

70.000 (8)%A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Freestyle CDI-W Sponsored By: Longvue
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 28 March 2015

PSI Dressage and Jumping with the Stars

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

733 COLDSTREAM DANTE Michelle Baker 68.00063.875 68.125 67.625
66.875

AUS %
9

66.750 (7)(10)(13) (10) (8)
0

Warmblood/17.2/2001/Black/Gelding/Coldstream Vienna X Tell Me Why

% % % %
%

60.750 (14)%T:

67.000 (11)%A:

66.250 (10)%T:

70.000 (7)%A:

66.000 (8)%T:

70.000 (8)%A:

65.250 (8)%T:

70.000 (7)%A:

63.500 (6)%T:

70.000 (8)%A:

1953 HAMAG W STRONA Mary Hanna 68.50066.500 68.000 66.375
66.325

AUS %
10

62.250 (12)(8)(9) (11) (11)
0

KWPN/17.2/2003/Bay/Mare/Jazz X Oxtrona

% % % %
%

64.000 (8)%T:

69.000 (8)%A:

67.000 (8)%T:

69.000 (11)%A:

66.000 (8)%T:

71.000 (6)%A:

64.750 (10)%T:

68.000 (11)%A:

59.500 (12)%T:

65.000 (11)%A:

431 WACA W Alexis Hellyer 65.50064.500 68.250 66.500
66.025

AUS %
11

65.375 (9)(12)(11) (9) (10)
0

Warmblood/16.1/2001/Chestnut/Gelding/Weltmeyer X Maizie

% % % %
%

62.000 (11)%T:

67.000 (11)%A:

66.500 (9)%T:

70.000 (7)%A:

62.000 (12)%T:

69.000 (11)%A:

64.000 (11)%T:

69.000 (9)%A:

61.750 (9)%T:

69.000 (10)%A:

6010 SHEER ETIQUETTE Susan Paix 62.87566.125 61.625 63.875
63.425

AUS %
12

62.625 (11)(13)(10) (13) (12)
0

WB/TB/16.1/2000/Grey/Mare/Fax X Unknown

% % % %
%

63.250 (10)%T:

69.000 (8)%A:

61.250 (13)%T:

62.000 (13)%A:

60.750 (13)%T:

65.000 (13)%A:

61.750 (12)%T:

66.000 (12)%A:

60.250 (11)%T:

65.000 (11)%A:

3212 CLIVE Kylie Riddell 65.87564.000 63.125 61.875
63.150

AUS %
13

60.875 (13)(11)(12) (12) (13)
0

Warmblood/17/1999/Bay/Gelding/Caletto I X Brasilis I

% % % %
%

61.000 (12)%T:

67.000 (11)%A:

62.250 (12)%T:

64.000 (12)%A:

62.750 (11)%T:

69.000 (11)%A:

60.750 (13)%T:

63.000 (13)%A:

57.750 (13)%T:

64.000 (13)%A:

568 EBONY PARK ABE Natasha Althoff-Kelley 57.37563.500 61.250 58.250
59.425

AUS %
14

56.750 (15)(14)(14) (14) (14)
0

Friesian/16.2/2000/Black/Stallion/Anne 340 X Wendeliene

% % % %
%

61.000 (12)%T:

66.000 (14)%A:

60.500 (14)%T:

62.000 (13)%A:

55.750 (14)%T:

59.000 (14)%A:

55.500 (15)%T:

61.000 (14)%A:

52.500 (14)%T:

61.000 (15)%A:

739 AEA METALLIC Dirk Dijkstra 56.37560.750 58.875 56.500
58.050

AUS %
15

57.750 (14)(15)(15) (15) (15)
0

Dutch Warmblood/16.3/2001/Bay/Stallion/Metall X Gabor

% % % %
%

57.500 (15)%T:

64.000 (15)%A:

58.750 (15)%T:

59.000 (15)%A:

54.750 (15)%T:

58.000 (15)%A:

57.000 (14)%T:

56.000 (15)%A:

52.500 (14)%T:

63.000 (14)%A:
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